

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2533 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

HINDUSTHAN AERONAUTICS E.C.H.SOCIETY LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAHAMATUNNISA BEGUM & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellant to furnish fresh address of respondent Nos.1
to 4 and 9 and to take fresh steps for service of notice on these
respondents.

Respondent No.6 died.

Take steps for substitution of the legal representatives
within two weeks.

List again on 11.9.2009.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd